
名前 よみ仮名 学校 OUT IN 合計

◇高校生男子

1 髙橋 一誠 たかはし いっせい 東桜学館高[2] 42 45 87

2 長谷川 空瑛 はせがわ あき 鶴岡工業高[2] 50 41 91

3 髙橋 遥輝 たかはし はるき 日大山形高[1] 44 50 94

◇中学生男子

1 村山 謙太 むらやま けんた 天童一中[3] 49 48 97

2 遠田 蒼眞 えんた そうま 酒田六中[2] 53 49 102

3 新田 結叶 にった ゆいと 山形九中[1] 58 60 118

WD 尾﨑 太飛 おざき だいと 山形五中[1]

◇小学生男子４－６年

1 海野 煌翔 うんの あきと 長崎小[5] 44 45 89

2 髙世 丈 たかせ じょう 村木沢小[4] 45 45 90

3 瀧澤 隼斗 たきざわ はやと 滝山小[5] 53 47 100

4 瀧澤 達也 たきざわ たつや 滝山小[6] 56 61 117

5 會田 昌弘 あいた まさひろ 山形六小[4] 82 71 153

◇小学生男子１－３年（９H）

1 寒河江 悠斗 さがえ ゆうと 朝暘五小[2] 62 62

2 新田 隼叶 にった はやと 南山形小[3] 66 66

3 村上 天 むらかみ てん 山形二小[2] 68 68

4 松田 奏和 まつだ かなと 西川小[3] 69 69
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名前 よみ仮名 学校 OUT IN 合計

◇高校生女子

1 木村 野々花 きむら ののか 山形城北高[1] 36 40 76

2 柴﨑 香凛 しばさき かりん 山形城北高[3] 39 38 77

3 齋藤 心結 さいとう みう 米沢中央高[2] 52 54 106

4 遠田 蒼來 えんた そら 酒田南高[1] 54 57 111

◇中学生女子

1 木村 ポワレ きむら ぽわれ 宮川中[2] 41 46 87

2 髙橋 奈楠 たかはし なな 蔵王一中[2] 40 47 87

3 中村 凪 なかむら なぎ 高楯中[2] 42 46 88

4 菖蒲 帆颯 あやめ ほのか 天童四中[2] 69 77 146

◇小学生女子４－６年

1 太田 絆衣 おおた きい 朝暘一小[6] 47 47 94

2 金子 芽生 かねこ めい 浜田小[6] 47 48 95

3 小田桐 聖奈 おだぎり せな 山形十小[5] 47 51 98

4 大場 梨音 おおば りおん 松原小[6] 46 55 101

5 軽部 こはる かるべ こはる 大森小[4] 54 49 103

6 中村 昊和 なかむら こうな 山形六小[6] 54 52 106

7 會田 結唯 あいた ゆい 山形六小[6] 51 59 110

8 佐藤 れあ さとう　れあ 琢成小[6] 55 61 116

9 岡崎 心花 おかざき ここな 山形南小[5] 69 79 148

10 村上 空 むらかみ そら 山形二小[4] 97 95 192

◇小学生女子１－３年（９H）

1 佐島 茉央 さじま まお 山大附属小[3] 71 71

2 新田 叶愛 にった とあ 南山形小[2] 72 72



名前 よみ仮名 学校 OUT IN 合計

◇高校生男子

1 梶山 晃 かじやま ひかる 東北高[1] 41 40 81

2 髙橋 一誠 たかはし いっせい 東桜学館高[2] 42 45 87

3 佐々木 和哉 ささき かずや 東北高[2] 40 47 87

4 辻 一奏 つじ かなで 東北高[2] 41 48 89

5 長谷川 空瑛 はせがわ あき 鶴岡工業高[2] 50 41 91

6 水野 恵介 みずの　けいすけ 学法石川高[3] 45 46 91

7 野村 勇留 のむら たける 東北高[1] 46 46 92

8 都築 成之輔 つづき せいのすけ 東北高[3] 45 47 92

9 髙橋 遥輝 たかはし はるき 日大山形高[1] 44 50 94

10 石田 彦一朗 いしだ ひこいちろう 東北学院高[1] 44 52 96

◇中学生男子

1 藤田 慶吾 ふじた けいご 大仙大曲中[2] 36 39 75

2 畠山 凌輔 はたけやま りょうすけ 秋田城南中[2] 42 50 92

3 藤原 丈 ふじわら じょう 新地尚英中[3] 46 49 95

4 村山 謙太 むらやま けんた 天童一中[3] 49 48 97

5 遠田 蒼眞 えんた そうま 酒田六中[2] 53 49 102

6 新田 結叶 にった ゆいと 山形九中[1] 58 60 118

WD 尾﨑 太飛 おざき だいと 山形五中[1]

◇小学生男子４－６年

1 海野 煌翔 うんの あきと 長崎小[5] 44 45 89

2 髙世 丈 たかせ じょう 村木沢小[4] 45 45 90

3 相澤 虎良 あいざわ とら 福島小名浜二小[4] 50 43 93

4 幕内 優輝 まくうち ゆうき 大仙角間川小[5] 46 49 95

5 大須賀 帝雅 おおすが たいが 大和宮床小[6] 49 48 97

6 都築 縁之輔 つづき えんのすけ 仙台館小[6] 48 50 98

7 加賀屋 理仁 かがや　りひと 秋田高清水小[5] 47 51 98

8 越前谷 真喜人 えちぜんや まきと 仙台大野田小[5] 44 54 98

9 藤田 佳生 ふじた かい 大仙花館小[4] 47 52 99

10 瀧澤 隼斗 たきざわ はやと 滝山小[5] 53 47 100

11 石田 彦之進 いしだ ひこのしん 仙台黒松小[6] 49 54 103

12 瀧澤 達也 たきざわ たつや 滝山小[6] 56 61 117

13 藤原 瑛士 ふじわら えいじ 新地福田小[4] 54 67 121

14 會田 昌弘 あいた まさひろ 山形六小[4] 82 71 153

◇小学生男子１－３年（９H）

1 寒河江 悠斗 さがえ ゆうと 朝暘五小[2] 62 62

2 新田 隼叶 にった はやと 南山形小[3] 66 66

3 村上 天 むらかみ てん 山形二小[2] 68 68

4 松田 奏和 まつだ かなと 西川小[3] 69 69

5 藤田 悠 ふじた ゆう 大仙花館小[1] 70 70
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名前 よみ仮名 学校 OUT IN 合計

◇高校生女子

1 中野 杏 なかの あん 東北高[3] 35 35 70

2 半澤 かんな はんざわ かんな 東北高[2] 35 39 74

3 木村 野々花 きむら ののか 山形城北高[1] 36 40 76

4 鈴木 美穂 すずき みほ 東北高[1] 36 40 76

5 加藤 輝月 かとう きづき 東北高[2] 36 40 76

6 柴﨑 香凛 しばさき かりん 山形城北高[3] 39 38 77

7 澤田 珠加 さわだ みく 東北高[1] 41 37 78

8 矢島 明日翔 やじま あすか 東北高[3] 41 42 83

9 月宮 一果 つきみや いちか 東北高[2] 44 40 84

10 スクラ 笑利 すくら えみり 東北高[3] 41 45 86

11 勝浦 安莉名 かつうら ありな 東北高[2] 42 46 88

12 二階堂 七星 にかいどう ななせ 東北高[3] 44 46 90

13 佐藤 叶恋 さとう かれん 東北高[2] 45 47 92

14 安藤 蒼波 あんどう あおば 東北高[1] 47 48 95

15 齋藤 心結 さいとう みう 米沢中央高[2] 52 54 106

16 遠田 蒼來 えんた そら 酒田南高[1] 54 57 111

SCR 宮崎 美蘭 みやざき みらん 東北高[2]

◇中学生女子

1 木村 ポワレ きむら ぽわれ 宮川中[2] 41 46 87

2 髙橋 奈楠 たかはし なな 蔵王一中[2] 40 47 87

3 中村 凪 なかむら なぎ 高楯中[2] 42 46 88

4 菖蒲 帆颯 あやめ ほのか 天童四中[2] 69 77 146

◇小学生女子４－６年

1 宮﨑 あさひ みやざき あさひ 仙台南小泉小[6] 41 50 91

2 太田 絆衣 おおた きい 朝暘一小[6] 47 47 94

3 金子 芽生 かねこ めい 浜田小[6] 47 48 95

4 小田桐 聖奈 おだぎり せな 山形十小[5] 47 51 98

5 大場 梨音 おおば りおん 松原小[6] 46 55 101

6 軽部 こはる かるべ こはる 大森小[4] 54 49 103

7 中村 昊和 なかむら こうな 山形六小[6] 54 52 106

8 會田 結唯 あいた ゆい 山形六小[6] 51 59 110

9 佐藤 れあ さとう　れあ 琢成小[6] 55 61 116

10 岡崎 心花 おかざき ここな 山形南小[5] 69 79 148

11 村上 空 むらかみ そら 山形二小[4] 97 95 192

◇小学生女子１－３年（９H）

1 都築 智花 つづき ちはな 仙台館小[3] 57 57

2 山本 茉美 やまもと まみ 多賀城天真小[2] 65 65

3 佐島 茉央 さじま まお 山大附属小[3] 71 71

4 新田 叶愛 にった とあ 南山形小[2] 72 72
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